Hellermannlyton

Technical Data

DELTA Mounting Rails
Mounting Rails

18.09.2023

DELTA-3F
Article Number 181-47260

Variant:
Material:
Colour:

Length (L):
Width (W):
Height (H):
Hole Size (HS):

RoHS

52
T1,0 l — | 17,5

DIN rail acc. EN60715
Steel (ST)

White Chromated (WC)
2m

35 mm

7.5 mm

18

We assume no responsibility that the Product will be used for the intended purpose, this is beyond our control. It’s up to the
customer to check the suitability for a specific application by means of tests. Technical changes and errors reserved
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